
Tiny Tot Trivia
Baby’s Birthday Party

Feb 2, 2025 



Of Our Girl
$200

$200
$400

$400
$600

$600
$800

$800
$1000

$1000

Baby 
Milestone

$200

$200
$400

$400
$600

$600
$800

$800
$1000

$1000

My Favorite
$200

$200
$400

$400
$600

$600
$800

$800
$1000

$1000

Name Is
$200

$200
$400

$400
$600

$600
$800

$800
$1000

$1000

Baby’s First
$200

$200
$400

$400
$600

$600
$800

$800
$1000

$1000



What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Strawberry



What was Baby’s 
First Word?



What was Baby’s 
First Protein?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Steak



What was Baby’s 
First Beach?



Where did Baby’s 
First Plane Ride Go?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Orlando



When did Baby First 
Say Her Name?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?

Baby has not said 
her name yet ☺



What is Baby’s 
Middle Name?



What does Baby’s 
Middle Name 

Mean in English?



Who Picked 
Baby’s Middle 

Name?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?

Great Grandmother 
(Mom’s Side)



Why was “Baby” 
Chosen as Her 

Name?



What is Baby’s 
Favorite Food?



What is Baby’s 
Favorite Song?



What is Baby’s 
Favorite Show?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Ms. Rachel



Who is Baby’s 
Favorite Person to 

Call?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?
Grandma

(Dad’s Side)



What is Baby’s 
Favorite Fruit?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Kiwi



What Day of the 
Week was Baby Born?



How Old was Baby 
When She Said Her 

First Word?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?6 Months



How Old was Baby 
When She Took Her 

First Steps?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?10 Months



How Old was Baby 
When She Got Her 

First Tooth?



How Much Does 
Baby Weigh?



What is Mom’s 
Favorite Outfit to See 

Baby Wear?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Bluey Pajamas



What is Dad’s 
Favorite Outfit to See 

Baby Wear?



What is Mom’s 
Favorite Activity to 

Do with Baby?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Dance



What is Dad’s 
Favorite Activity to 

Do with Baby?

What was Baby’s 
First Fruit?Play/Be Active



How Would Her 
Parent’s Describe 

Baby?



Leaderboard

NEXT


	Default Section
	Slide 1: Tiny Tot Trivia
	Slide 2

	Eden's First
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7

	Name Is
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12

	Eden's Favorite
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17

	Baby Milestones
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22

	Of Our Girl
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27

	End of Game
	Slide 28: Leaderboard


