

Tiny Tot Trivia

Baby's Birthday Party
Feb 2, 2025



Baby's First	Name Is	My Favorite	Baby Milestone	Of Our Girl
\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200
\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400
\$600	\$600	\$600	\$600	\$600
\$800	\$800	\$800	\$800	\$800
\$1000	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000



Strawberry



**What was Baby's
First Word?**





Steak



What was Baby's First Beach?





Orlando



Baby has not said
her name yet ☺



What is Baby's Middle Name?



**What does Baby's
Middle Name
Mean in English?**





Great Grandmother (Mom's Side)



Why was “Baby” Chosen as Her Name?





What is Baby's Favorite Food?





What is Baby's Favorite Song?



Ms. Rachel



Grandma (Dad's Side)



Kiwi





What Day of the Week was Baby Born?



6 Months





10 Months





**How Old was Baby
When She Got Her
First Tooth?**



How Much Does Baby Weigh?





Bluey Pajamas



**What is Dad's
Favorite Outfit to See
Baby Wear?**





Dance





Play/Be Active



How Would Her Parent's Describe Baby?

Leaderboard

NEXT